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Women / XP / XP c9 gp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Glodich984
West Broward

9.050 9.350 8.7759.100 36.275
3 1 1 8 1 

1 

Hannah Cahall972
West Broward

9.300 9.100 8.8758.525 35.800
1 2 7 6 2 

2 

Sariah Ramos4180
Ultimate - FL

9.150 8.250 9.1258.700 35.225
2 6 6 1 3 

3 

Kayla Cruz2048
Apollo   FL

8.750 8.950 9.0757.925 34.700
5T 3 10 3 4 

4 

Ella Kallen1787
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.825 7.900 8.9009.025 34.650
4 10 2 5 5 

5 

Isabella Mejia1000
West Broward

8.450 8.175 9.1008.750 34.475
9 7 5 2 6 

6 

Julia Stewart1025
West Broward

8.700 7.850 8.8508.900 34.300
7 11 3 7 7 

7 

Tatum Fowler2045
Apollo   FL

8.425 8.825 8.9257.950 34.125
10 4 9 4 8 

8 

Carly Kramer1788
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.350 8.150 8.5758.875 33.950
11 8 4 9 9 

9 

Mollie Banford4176
Ultimate - FL

8.750 8.575 8.5507.725 33.600
5T 5 11 10 10 

10 

Rilee Jordan2046
Apollo   FL

8.500 7.950 8.3258.250 33.025
8 9 8 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla C
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/25/2018 7:30:55 PM

Women / XP / XP c9 gp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Elmer1781
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.625 9.4009.375 37.400
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kyra Clark4177
Ultimate - FL

9.075 9.425 9.1759.200 36.875
4 3 3T 8 2 

2 

Natasha Farris1784
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.575 9.3258.525 36.575
2 2 8 4 3 

3 

Sidney DeWitt1779
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 8.775 9.2009.075 36.150
3 7T 6 7 4 

4 

Baylee Caldwell1776
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.375 9.2258.475 36.125
5 4 9 6 5 

5 

Taylor Gabbard1127
Suncoast

8.575 9.100 9.4258.950 36.050
10 5 7 1 6T

6T

Sofia Maduro1149
Suncoast

8.775 8.775 9.3509.150 36.050
9 7T 5 3 6T

6T

Serene Echegaray2176
Bay City

8.800 8.775 9.0009.325 35.900
7T 7T 2 10 8 

8 

Leilani Echt4263
World Class - FL

9.200 8.875 9.3008.250 35.625
1 6 10 5 9 

9 

Nicole Stark1024
West Broward

8.800 8.175 9.0509.200 35.225
7T 10 3T 9 10 

10 

Ella Baugher2043
Apollo   FL

8.375 7.725 8.9007.175 32.175
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP c9 gp3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Cosentino3390
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.625 9.1509.175 37.125
2 1 5 3 1 

1 

Almari Hennes3388
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.300 9.3009.200 37.050
1 3 4 1 2 

2 

Nadia Scalisi1792
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.975 9.225 8.9759.275 36.450
5T 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Jamie Bray2773
Golden City

8.975 9.475 9.2258.675 36.350
5T 2 7 2 4 

4 

Cecilia Garcia3391
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.775 9.1009.250 36.175
3T 7 3 4 5 

5 

Rebecca Thomas3389
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.000 9.0009.075 35.925
7T 6 6 5 6 

6 

Allie Yeschenko4268
World Class - FL

9.050 8.450 8.9759.350 35.825
3T 9 1 6T 7 

7 

Sophia Raynor1168
Suncoast

8.700 9.050 8.8258.600 35.175
10 5 8 9 8 

8 

Mary Taylor2178
Bay City

8.425 8.575 8.9758.475 34.450
11 8 9 6T 9 

9 

Hayden Sullivan2047
Apollo   FL

8.750 7.250 8.3507.525 31.875
9 10 11 10 10 

10 

Dhara Davidson2044
Apollo   FL

8.850 0.000 8.2508.300 25.400
7T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP c9 gp4
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Martinez4265
World Class - FL

9.150 9.725 9.3509.200 37.425
4 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Isabella Martinez997
West Broward

9.400 9.425 9.4758.400 36.700
1 2 7 1 2 

2 

Fernanda Middleton1001
West Broward

9.350 8.350 9.4509.225 36.375
2 7 2 2 3 

3 

Katherine McCracken3392
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.400 8.9758.875 36.300
6T 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Izzy Robinson1169
Suncoast

8.825 9.000 8.8509.375 36.050
8 4 1 10 5 

5 

Haley Downs4178
Ultimate - FL

9.275 8.175 9.4008.550 35.400
3 9T 6 3 6 

6 

Madison Portner2177
Bay City

8.550 8.550 8.9009.200 35.200
10 6 3T 9 7 

7 

Abbie Mauro1567
Suncoast

9.100 8.625 9.0508.000 34.775
5 5 9 5 8 

8 

Sienna Covatto1778
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.475 8.175 8.9758.350 33.975
11 9T 8 6T 9 

9 

Kate Giesel4205
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 8.225 8.9507.250 33.475
6T 8 11 8 10 

10 

Sabrina Ardiles965
West Broward

8.700 8.125 8.7257.900 33.450
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP c9 gp5
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Huemura2869
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 9.525 9.4759.225 37.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jocelyn Black2174
Bay City

8.800 9.425 9.2508.875 36.350
8T 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Nina Fernandez2867
Gravity Gymnastics

9.100 8.675 9.0509.150 35.975
3T 6 2 6 3 

3 

Sara Gomez2868
Gravity Gymnastics

8.850 9.025 8.6509.075 35.600
7 5 3 10 4 

4 

Lauren Fauss4264
World Class - FL

8.800 9.225 8.7508.700 35.475
8T 3 7 9 5 

5 

Ashley Carrillo2866
Gravity Gymnastics

9.175 8.600 9.1008.325 35.200
2 7 8T 5 6 

6 

Isabella Larson2777
Golden City

8.550 8.375 9.0258.875 34.825
11 8 4T 7 7 

7 

Marcie Dooley1120
Suncoast

9.100 9.100 8.7757.350 34.325
3T 4 11 8 8 

8 

Meridith Smith2779
Golden City

8.800 7.275 9.3258.725 34.125
8T 10 6 2 9 

9 

Kaylie Beaulieu3568
North Port 

8.900 8.175 8.6008.200 33.875
6 9 10 11 10 

10 

Ashley Cucchiara1114
Suncoast

9.075 0.000 9.2008.325 26.600
5 11 8T 4 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP c9 gp6
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Cyr2175
Bay City

9.300 9.525 9.5008.650 36.975
2 1 8 1 1 

1 

Madison Naylor4266
World Class - FL

9.400 9.250 8.8759.150 36.675
1 2 1 9 2 

2 

Tori Schulman3793
Rising Stars  FL

8.725 9.125 9.4509.050 36.350
7 3 3 2 3 

3 

Hayden Hillgruber2776
Golden City

9.100 8.425 8.7759.125 35.425
4T 8 2 10T 4 

4 

Sydney Stojanov4181
Ultimate - FL

8.850 8.400 8.9759.025 35.250
6 9 4T 5T 5 

5 

Sofia Peirano3730
Park Avenue

9.100 7.700 9.3009.025 35.125
4T 11 4T 3 6 

6 

Lindsay Cleveland2774
Golden City

8.550 8.625 8.7758.975 34.925
9 5 6 10T 7 

7 

Olivia Ellis2685
Giguere's

9.200 8.800 8.6258.000 34.625
3 4 12 12 8 

8 

Annalisa Mengel2778
Golden City

8.375 8.550 8.9758.625 34.525
10 6 9 5T 9 

9 

Jenna Kiley4206
Universal GymAcademy

8.625 8.450 8.9008.125 34.100
8 7 11 8 10 

10 

Karlee DeFreitas2775
Golden City

8.050 8.100 8.9758.925 34.050
12 10 7 5T 11 

11 

Maegan Stofsky3731
Park Avenue

8.200 7.250 9.0508.275 32.775
11 12 10 4 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 111.550 27.300 28.575 27.725 27.950
32 1 1

2 West Broward L 111.475 28.050 27.875 27.525 28.025
11 2 2

3 Suncoast L 109.975 27.275 27.250 27.475 27.975
23 3 3

4 Golden City L 108.125 26.875 26.650 27.025 27.575
44 4 4
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL S 111.275 27.750 28.200 27.700 27.625
3T1 2 1

2 Lakewood Ranch S 110.975 27.475 28.325 27.625 27.550
54 1 2

3 Gravity Gymnastics S 109.925 27.625 27.225 27.450 27.625
3T2 4 3

4 Bay City S 109.775 26.900 27.725 27.400 27.750
15 3 4

5 Ultimate - FL S 108.525 27.500 26.400 26.925 27.700
23 5 5

6 Apollo   FL S 103.475 26.350 25.725 24.500 26.900
66 6 6
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